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The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus One.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

Bronte Luxury Biscuit Mini Pack Assortment 100 x 30g e - Cappuccino Shortbread Deliciously Indulgent
Biscuits
Short Product Name:
Luxury Biscuit Mini Pack Assortment

Deliciously Indulgent Biscuits 5 Varieties 100 Mini packs Oaty Apple Crumble Salted Caramel & Chocolate Cappuccino Shortbread Stem Ginger & Dark Chocolate Raspberry Coconut & White Chocolate

Traded Unit GTIN: 05010049193729   Internal GTIN: 072417815577   Supplier : FOX'S BURTON'S COMPANIES (FBC) UK Limited   Suppliers Product Code : 19372

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2185kJ

523kcal
28.8g 15g 22.3g 0.68g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2185kJ 523kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2185kJ 

523kCal

Carbohydrates 59.8g

of which sugars 22.3g

Fat 28.8g

of which saturates 15g

Fibre -g

Protein 5.2g

Salt 0.68g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
2 Shortbread biscuits with milk chocolate chips and coffee flavouring:

WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Butter (16%) (MILK), MILK Chocolate Chips (10%) (Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifer ( SOYA

Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), WHEAT Starch, Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Natural Flavouring, Skimmed MILK Powder, Raising Agents (Sodium Carbonates, Potassium Carbonates), Colours (Annatto

Bixin, Curcumin).

Supplier's Product Code : 19372

Product Added : 07 February 2025

Last Updated by Supplier : 07 February 2025

erudus id : 894574727502486c8388d6765b2829d3
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
Does Not
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
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Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
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
Does Not
Contain
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
Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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25% 38% 58% 31% 12%

Bronte Luxury Biscuit Mini Pack Assortment 100 x 30g e - Stem Ginger & Dark Chocolate Deliciously
Indulgent Biscuits
Short Product Name:
Luxury Biscuit Mini Pack Assortment

Deliciously Indulgent Biscuits 5 Varieties 100 Mini packs Oaty Apple Crumble Salted Caramel & Chocolate Cappuccino Shortbread Stem Ginger & Dark Chocolate Raspberry Coconut & White Chocolate

Traded Unit GTIN: 05010049193729   Internal GTIN: 072417815577   Supplier : FOX'S BURTON'S COMPANIES (FBC) UK Limited   Suppliers Product Code : 19372

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2124kJ

508kcal
26.6g 11.5g 27.6g 0.71g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2124kJ 508kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2124kJ 

508kCal

Carbohydrates 61.2g

of which sugars 27.6g

Fat 26.6g

of which saturates 11.5g

Fibre -g

Protein 4.6g

Salt 0.71g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
2 Dark chocolate chip and stem ginger biscuits.

WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Dark Chocolate Chips (14%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Palm Oil,

Rapeseed Oil, Stem Ginger (8%) (Ginger, Sugar), WHEAT Starch, Ground Ginger (2%), Butter ( MILK), Raising Agents (Potassium Carbonates, Sodium Carbonates), Salt, Natural Flavouring, Colours (Annatto Bixin,

Curcumin).
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Contain
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Contain
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Contain
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
Suitable for
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
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Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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28% 45% 79% 29% 12%

Bronte Luxury Biscuit Mini Pack Assortment 100 x 30g e - Raspberry, Coconut and White Chocolate
Deliciously Indulgent Biscuits
Short Product Name:
Luxury Biscuit Mini Pack Assortment

Deliciously Indulgent Biscuits 5 Varieties 100 Mini packs Oaty Apple Crumble Salted Caramel & Chocolate Cappuccino Shortbread Stem Ginger & Dark Chocolate Raspberry Coconut & White Chocolate

Traded Unit GTIN: 05010049193729   Internal GTIN: 072417815577   Supplier : FOX'S BURTON'S COMPANIES (FBC) UK Limited   Suppliers Product Code : 19372

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2317kJ

555kcal
31.8g 15.8g 26g 0.74g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2317kJ 555kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2317kJ 

555kCal

Carbohydrates 60.3g

of which sugars 26g

Fat 31.8g

of which saturates 15.8g

Fibre -g

Protein 5.3g

Salt 0.74g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
2 White chocolate, raspberry and coconut biscuits:

WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), White Chocolate chips (13%) (Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed MILK Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural

Vanilla Flavouring), Palm Oil, Sugar, Raspberry Pieces (9%) (Concentrated Apple Puree, Raspberry Puree, Fructose-Glucose Syrup, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Humectant (Glycerol), WHEAT Fibre, Palm Fat, Gelling

Agent (Pectin), Colour (Carrot, Blackcurrant, Blueberry Concentrate), Acidity Regulators (Citric Acid, Malic Acid), Natural Flavouring), Rapeseed Oil, Desiccated Coconut (7%), WHEAT Starch, Natural Flavouring,

Raising Agents (Potassium Carbonates, Sodium Carbonates), Salt, ,Colours (Annatto Bixin, Curcumin).
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23% 28% 37% 34% 10%

Bronte Luxury Biscuit Mini Pack Assortment 100 x 30g e - Oaty Apple Crumble Deliciously Indulgent
Biscuits
Short Product Name:
Luxury Biscuit Mini Pack Assortment

Deliciously Indulgent Biscuits 5 Varieties 100 Mini packs Oaty Apple Crumble Salted Caramel & Chocolate Cappuccino Shortbread Stem Ginger & Dark Chocolate Raspberry Coconut & White Chocolate

Traded Unit GTIN: 05010049193729   Internal GTIN: 072417815577   Supplier : FOX'S BURTON'S COMPANIES (FBC) UK Limited   Suppliers Product Code : 19372

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1971kJ

470kcal
19.9g 7.4g 30.8g 0.58g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1971kJ 470kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1971kJ 

470kCal

Carbohydrates 65g

of which sugars 30.8g

Fat 19.9g

of which saturates 7.4g

Fibre -g

Protein 5.8g

Salt 0.58g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
2 Oat biscuits with apple pieces:

Rolled OATS (27%), WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Palm Oil, Apple Pieces (12%) [(Dried Apple, Dextrose, Humectant (Glycerol), Apple Juice Concentrate, Maize

Starch, Natural Flavouring, Salt, Acidity Regulator (Malic Acid), Preservative (SULPHUR DIOXIDE)], Rapeseed Oil, Invert Sugar Syrup, Natural Flavouring, Raising Agents (Sodium Carbonates, Potassium

Carbonates), Skimmed MILK Powder, Colours (Annatto Bixin, Curcumin).
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26% 39% 72% 27% 16%

Bronte Luxury Biscuit Mini Pack Assortment 100 x 30g e - Salted Caramel & Chocolate Deliciously Indulgent
Biscuits
Short Product Name:
Luxury Biscuit Mini Pack Assortment

Deliciously Indulgent Biscuits 5 Varieties 100 Mini packs Oaty Apple Crumble Salted Caramel & Chocolate Cappuccino Shortbread Stem Ginger & Dark Chocolate Raspberry Coconut & White Chocolate

Traded Unit GTIN: 05010049193729   Internal GTIN: 072417815577   Supplier : FOX'S BURTON'S COMPANIES (FBC) UK Limited   Suppliers Product Code : 19372

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2146kJ

513kcal
27.5g 14.4g 24.7g 0.94g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2146kJ 513kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2146kJ 

513kCal

Carbohydrates 60.4g

of which sugars 24.7g

Fat 27.5g

of which saturates 14.4g

Fibre -g

Protein 5g

Salt 0.94g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
2 Shortbread biscuits with milk chocolate chips and caramel pieces.

WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Butter (15%) (MILK), MILK Chocolate Chips (10%) (Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier ( SOYA

Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), WHEAT Starch, Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Caramel Pieces (5%) (Fructose-Glucose Syrup, Glucose Syrup, Concentrated Apple Puree, Sugar, Humectant (Glycerol),

WHEAT Fibre, Whey (MILK), Palm Fat, Butter ( MILK), Gelling Agent (Pectins), Dried Skimmed MILK, Flavouring, Acidity Regulator (Lactic Acid), Rice Extract), Natural Flavouring, Colours (Annatto Bixin,

Curcumin).
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